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Part Number

000000-00
940160-00
940160-00
931076-00
935746

949825-07
330079-98
330003-36
330003-13
931681-00
861721-12
930924-00
930923-00
930922-00
932522-00
930930-00
401048-00
937098-49
930909-00
947962-00
931067-00
931062-00
930028-00
931066-00
930999-00
931421-00
000000-00

PartsList for 4074 Type 102

Description

No Longer Available
BRUSH

BRUSH
SPRING,BAFFLE
BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH,TRIGGER
CORD/10FT/14-2SJ
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
SPINDLE
BEARING
FLANGE

RING,-V-

SPACER

GEAR & PINION
SCREW
GEARCASE ASSY
CLIP,RETAINING
WASHER,FELT
COVER,GEARCASE
WASHER,FELT
SPACER

RING, O

FLANGE
NUT,CLAMP
SCREW

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
60

Part Number

330024-14
000000-00
931073-00
054339-00
930925-00
933058-00
860083-03
933499-00
948134-09
930934-00
931297-00
940988-60
949892-07
429882-78
930284-01
947964-01
931113-00
932525-02
000000-00
930284-01
061820-01
445928-01
930929-00
930248-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 4074 Type 102

Description

SCREW,PLASTIC
No Longer Available
BAFFLE

FLANGE

WASHER

SCREW

NUT
HANDLE,SIDE
FIELD CASE
ABSORBER,SHOCK
SCREW

LEAD

SCREW

CORD CLAMP
SCREW
PROTECTOR,CORD
PROTECTOR,CORD
7IN GUARD

No Longer Available
SCREW

SPANNER WRENCH
SOFT MOUNT
FLANGE,GUARD
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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